TICKET TIERS

Ticket Type

Explorer

Trailblazer

Innovator

Groundbreaker

- Price
individual/group
(up to 16 guests)

$1,000/
$18,000

$1,500/
$25,000

$2,500/
$40,000

$60,000
(group package
only)

- A roving, multi-course
experience by Blue
Hill at Stone Barns

- Custom beverage
pairing

- Recognition in the
event journal

One additional course

Curated gift bag
with farm products

- Premium wine pairing

- Second additional
course

- Exclusive meet-and-
greet with Chef Dan
Barber and Director
of Agroecology
Jack Algiere

- Private cocktail and
dessert reception
following the event

- Tax deductible
amount/value

Individual or group

$302/
$4,832

$13,168/
$4,832

$358/
$6,728

$18,272/
$6,728

$439/
$7,024

$32,976/
$7,024

$50,736/
$9,264




