TICKET TIERS

Ticket Type	Explorer	Trailblazer	Innovator	Groundbreaker
- Price individual/group (up to 16 guests)	\$1,000/ \$18,000	\$1,500/ \$25,000	\$2,500/ \$40,000	\$60,000 (group package only)
 A roving, multi-course experience by Blue Hill at Stone Barns Custom beverage pairing Recognition in the event journal 	Х	Х	Х	Х
 One additional course Curated gift bag with farm products 	х	х	х	x
 Premium wine pairing Second additional course 		Х	Х	x
 Exclusive meet-and- greet with Chef Dan Barber and Director of Agroecology Jack Algiere Private cocktail and dessert reception following the event 		Х	х	X
- Tax deductible amount/value - Individual or group	\$302/ \$4,832 \$13,168/ \$4,832	\$358/ \$6,728 \$18,272/ \$6,728	\$439/ \$7,024 \$32,976/ \$7,024	\$50,736/ \$9,264